




























































5/16/2018 Town of Franklin Mail - Envoy Mortgage Franklin

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ui=2&ik=038d49f39a&jsver=GAFHaMvshdw.en.&cbl=gmail_fe_180506.06_p7&view=pt&msg=16364f07104fc51e&cat=Design%20R

Chrissy Whelton <cwhelton@franklinma.gov>

Envoy Mortgage Franklin 

Taylor Gilmore <tgilmore@envoymortgage.com> Tue, May 15, 2018 at 1:54 PM
To: Chrissy Whelton <cwhelton@franklinma.gov>

Hi Chrissy,

 

Hope all is well! As far as the square footage of the signs out front one is 15 sqft and the other 8 sqft. Totaling in 23 sqft.
With that information are we able to get the sign from NHS put up?

 

Thank you again!

 

  Taylor Gilmore

Loan Originator Assistant

    774.849.6588

  
www.envoymortgagefranklin.com

   tgilmore@envoymortgage.com

 

 

http://www.envoymortgagefranklin.com/
mailto:tgilmore@envoymortgage.com


           DRAFT 

2019 Meeting Dates of Design Review Commission 

Meeting Date       Application Due Date 

Tuesday, January 8, 2019                 Wednesday,  January 2, 2019                                          

Tuesday, January 22, 2019     Wednesday,  January 16, 2019                                               

Tuesday, February 5, 2019     Wednesday,  January 30, 2019                                            

Tuesday, February 19, 2019     Wednesday,  February 13, 2019                                       

Tuesday, March 5, 2019     Wednesday,  February 27, 2019                                                        

Tuesday, March 19, 2019     Wednesday,  March 13, 2019                                                        

Tuesday,  April 9, 2019     Wednesday,  April 3, 2019                                     

Tuesday, April 23, 2019     Wednesday,  April 17, 2019                                     

Tuesday, May 7, 2019     Wednesday,  May 1, 2019                                  

Tuesday, May 21, 2019     Wednesday,  May 15, 2019                                          

Tuesday, June 4, 2019     Wednesday,  May 29, 2019                                       

Tuesday, June 18, 2019     Wednesday, June 12, 2019                             

Tuesday, July 9, 2019                 *Tuesday,  July 2, 2019   

Tuesday July 23, 2019                                                              Wednesday, July 17, 2019 

Tuesday, August 6, 2019     Wednesday,  July, 31, 2019                                     

Tuesday, August 20, 2019     Wednesday,  August 14, 2019                                                 

Tuesday, September 10, 2019    Wednesday,  September 4, 2019                                             

Tuesday, September 24, 2019    Wednesday,  September 18, 2019                                                   

Tuesday, October 8, 2019     Wednesday,  October 2, 2019                                                    

Tuesday, October 22, 2019     Wednesday,  October 16, 2019                                             

Tuesday, November 5, 2019                Wednesday,  October 30, 2019                                      

Tuesday,  November 19, 2019    Wednesday,  November 13, 2019                                        

Tuesday, December 3, 2019                *Tuesday,  November 26, 2019 

Tuesday, December 17, 2019    Wednesday, December 11, 2019 

 

*Due to the 4th of July Holiday, applications must be received on the Tuesday before the 

meeting rather than the Wednesday. 

*Due to the Thanksgiving Holiday, applications must be received on the Tuesday before the 

meeting rather than the Wednesday. 



DESIGN REVIEW COMMISSION 

MINUTES OF MEETING 

May 22, 2018 

 

A meeting of the Design Review Commission was held on Tuesday, May 22, 2018, at the Franklin 

Municipal Building, Franklin, Massachusetts. Members present were Mark Fitzgerald Chairman, Claudine 

Silverman, Samuel Williams and Associate Members James Bartro and Sean Preston.  Also in attendance 

was Chrissy Whelton. 

 

Mark Fitzgerald, Chairman opened the meeting at 7:00 PM. 

 

Mark Fitzgerald authorized Associate Members James Bartro and Sean Preston to vote. 

 

1. Woodstock Building Associates– 15 Main Street–Window and Door decals 

Doug Porter, Owner represented Woodstock Building Associates with a sign package for 2 Window 

decals and a door decal.  The Square footage is within the limits for total signage. Board did not have 

any issues. 

 

Motion: To Approve the sign package as submitted. Motioned by Fitzgerald.  Second by Williams:  Voted 

(5-0-0). 

 

2. Envoy Mortgage–6 Main Street–Building, Projecting and Door Sign 

No representation present. 

 

Motion: To Table the sign package until representation can be present. Motioned by Fitzgerald.  Second 

by Bartro:  Voted (5-0-0). 

 

Other Business:  
 
Meeting Minutes from May 8, 2018 meeting were approved (3-0-2) (Abstained: Silverman, Preston) 
 
Motion to adjourn.  All in favor 5-0-0.  
 
Adjourned at 7:32 P.M.   
Respectfully submitted, 
________________________ 
Chrissy Whelton 
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